
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Korolev Sergey A.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 11 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-S81  I-309
Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work At The Base Enterprises)  S14-101, S14-102

 dep.2
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-102  dep.2
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems Of Nuclear Power Plants  M18-905  I-309
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-202  I-201
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-161, S15-162  V-411
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-164  I-309
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-161, S15-162  404
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-101, S15-102  402
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-202  I-309
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-S81  I-309


